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2024 PRICE LIST

Injectables

Botox (0-49 Units) w/ Dr. Hermann
Botox (50+ Units) w/ Dr. Hermann
Botox w/ Robin McClain, ARNP,
& Michelle Mincone, PA-C
Botox (100 unit Vial) w/ any provider
Dysport w/ Dr. Hermann
Dysport w/ Robin McClain, ARNP,
& Michelle Mincone, PA-C

Daxxify $12 per unit
Juvederm $660 per syringe
Voluma $899 per syringe
Volbella $425 per half syringe / $725 per syringe
Vollure $799 per syringe
Volux $950 per syringe
Skinvive $600 for 2 syringes
Skinvive add on to another service $540 for 2 syringes
Radiesse $725 per syringe
Restylane-L $675 per syringe
Restylane Silk $675 per syringe
Restylane Lyft $675 per syringe
Restylane Kysse $725 per syringe
Belotero Balance $660 per syringe
Sculptra $900 per vial
Kybella $700 per vial

RHA Fillers $799 per syringe
NOVA PDO Thread Lift

Barb Threads $150 each

Smooth Threads $20 each

Body Contouring

CoolSculpting (All handpieces except Plus) $800 per cycle
CoolSculpting CoolAdvantage Plus $1,500 per cycle

Skin Tightening

$13.50 per unit
$12.50 per unit

$12.50 per unit

$1,099 for 100 units

$7 per unit

$6.25 per unit

$5,000 Lower Face and Neck
$1,500 - $2000 Jowel or submental

Facetite (price per treatment)

Accutite (price per treatment)
Morpheus8 Frac RF (price per treatment) $850 Face only

$1,000 Face and Neck
$1,150 Face, Neck & Chest

Morpheus8 Frac RF (packaging price. Tx of 3) $1,950 Face only
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PRP or Exosomes add-on to Morpheus8
ProNox (Pain relief)

Accent® Skin Firming & Wrinkle Removal

Per Treatment
3 Treatments
6 Treatments
9 Treatments

Micro-Needling

One Area (per treatment)
One Area (Pkg of 3)

Two Areas (per treatment)
Two Areas (Pkg of 3)
Three Areas (per treatment)
Three Areas (Pkg of 3)

PRP Treatments

PRP Smear needling One Area
PRP Smear needling Two Areas
PRP Smear needling Three Areas
PRP with injections

PRP Hair Restoration

PRP Under Eye

Exosomes

Smear needling Face and Neck
Hair Restoration

IPL Laser

One area (per treatment)
One area (Pkg of 3)

Two areas (per treatment)
Two areas (Pkg of 3)
Three areas (per treatment)
Three areas (Pkg of 3)

VR Laser

Package of 3 Face
Face & Chest
Package of 3 Face & Chest

$2,550 Face and Neck
$3,150 Face, Neck & Chest

$400 per treatment / $750 package of 3
$50 per treatment

$250
$600
$1250
$1750

$250
$699
$350
$999
$450
$1,199

$600 / $1400 package of 3
$700 / $1,700 package of 3
$800 / $2,000 package of 3
$900
$499
$400

$799
$799

$300
$750
$400
$1000
$500
$1350

$750
$400
$900



T

& WELLNESS

www.doctorhermann.com
Spot Treatment (15min) $300

Laser Hair Reduction
(Al A Carte) Price may vary due to size of area

Lip, chin, brow, sideburns, naval strip $50 Per Treatment

Lip and chin, hand and fingers, feet and toes $75 Per Treatment

Underarms, bikini line, back neck, front neck, $100 Per Treatment
or cheeks

Full bikini, buttocks, shoulders $150 Per Treatment

Lower back, upper back, chest, abdomen, full face, or ~ $200 Per Treatment
bikini and underarms, full Brazilian

Back, lower legs, upper legs $300 Per Treatment

Full legs $450 Per Treatment

CO2 Resurfacing Laser

CoolPeel (price per treatment) $850 Face only
$1,300 Face and Neck
$1,700 Face, Neck & Chest
$750 Eyes add-on

CoolPeel (packaging price. Tx of 3) $2150 Face only
$3,300 Face and Neck
$3,900 Face, Neck & Chest

*1f receiving a package of CoolPeel and need upgrade in small area around mouth or forehead to Deka,
can upgrade half face or less Deka for $400. If upgrading to eyes close to lids, upgrade to Deka is $750 as
eye treatments include different eye protection and more time.

Tetra CO2 (price per treatment) $1700 Face only
$1,900 Face and Neck
$2,200 Face, Neck & Chest
$400 add-on to CoolPeel

Tetra CO2 (packaging price. Tx of 3) $4,500 Face only
$5,100 Face and Neck
$6,000 Face, Neck & Chest

Laser Packages
(All packages include 8 treatments) Price may vary due to size of area

Lip, chin, brow, sideburns, naval strip $350.00

Lip and chin, hand and fingers, feet and toes $500.00

Underarms, bikini line, back neck, front neck $700.00
or cheeks

Full bikini, buttocks, shoulders $1000.00

Lower back, upper back, chest, abdomen, full face, or ~ $1400.00
bikini and underarms, full Brazilian
Back, lower legs, upper legs $2000.00
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Full legs $3000.00

Sclerotherapy for Veins

Initial Treatment $400
Each Additional Treatment $300
Cryotherapy

10 Lesions $75

Sebaceous Hyperplasia

Up to 5 Lesions $125
After first 5 Lesions $20 each
Cosmelan Peel $900 (includes at home care)

SkinMedica Peel

Rejuvenize Peel $265
Vitalize Peel $190

Skin product lines

Latisse 5mL $185

Upneeq $200

Z0 *Prices vary
Obagi *Prices vary
Skin Medica *Prices vary
Revision *Prices vary
Elta *Prices vary

Skinade $180 for a 1 month supply
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