

# **2024 PRICE LIST**

#### Injectables

Botox (0-49 Units) w/ Dr. Hermann Botox (50+ Units) w/ Dr. Hermann Botox w/ Robin McClain, ARNP, & Michelle Mincone, PA-C Botox (100 unit Vial) w/ any provider Dysport w/ Dr. Hermann Dysport w/ Robin McClain, ARNP, & Michelle Mincone, PA-C Daxxify

Juvederm Voluma Volbella Vollure Volux Skinvive Skinvive add on to another service Radiesse Restylane-L **Restylane Silk** Restylane Lyft Restylane Kysse **Belotero Balance** Sculptra Kybella **RHA** Fillers

## NOVA PDO Thread Lift

Barb Threads Smooth Threads

## **Body Contouring**

CoolSculpting (All handpieces except Plus) CoolSculpting CoolAdvantage Plus

#### Skin Tightening

Facetite (price per treatment) Accutite (price per treatment)

Morpheus8 Frac RF (price per treatment)

Morpheus8 Frac RF (packaging price. Tx of 3)

\$13.50 per unit \$12.50 per unit

\$12.50 per unit \$1,099 for 100 units \$7 per unit

\$6.25 per unit \$12 per unit

\$660 per syringe \$899 per syringe \$425 per half syringe / \$725 per syringe \$799 per syringe \$950 per syringe \$600 for 2 syringes \$540 for 2 syringes \$725 per syringe \$675 per syringe \$675 per syringe \$675 per syringe \$725 per syringe \$660 per syringe \$900 per vial \$700 per vial \$799 per syringe

\$150 each \$20 each

\$800 per cycle \$1,500 per cycle

\$5,000 Lower Face and Neck \$1,500 - \$2000 Jowel or submental

\$850 Face only\$1,000 Face and Neck\$1,150 Face, Neck & Chest\$1,950 Face only



#### www.doctorhermann.com

\$2,550 Face and Neck \$3,150 Face, Neck & Chest

PRP or Exosomes add-on to Morpheus8 ProNox (Pain relief)

\$400 per treatment / \$750 package of 3 \$50 per treatment

# Accent<sup>®</sup> Skin Firming & Wrinkle Removal

Per Treatment	\$250
3 Treatments	\$600
6 Treatments	\$1250
9 Treatments	\$1750

#### Micro-Needling

One Area (per treatment)	\$250
One Area (Pkg of 3)	\$699
Two Areas (per treatment)	\$350
Two Areas (Pkg of 3)	\$999
Three Areas (per treatment)	\$450
Three Areas (Pkg of 3)	\$1,199

## **PRP** Treatments

PRP Smear needling One Area	\$600 / \$1400 package of 3
PRP Smear needling Two Areas	\$700 / \$1,700 package of 3
PRP Smear needling Three Areas	\$800 / \$2,000 package of 3
PRP with injections	\$900
PRP Hair Restoration	\$499
PRP Under Eye	\$400

#### Exosomes

Smear needling Face and Neck	\$799
Hair Restoration	\$799

#### IPL Laser

One area (per treatment)	\$300
One area (Pkg of 3)	\$750
Two areas (per treatment)	\$400
Two areas (Pkg of 3)	\$1000
Three areas (per treatment)	\$500
Three areas (Pkg of 3)	\$1350

## VR Laser

Package of 3 Face	\$750
Face & Chest	\$400
Package of 3 Face & Chest	\$900

www.doctorhermann.com \$300

STHETICS

Spot Treatment (15min)

#### Laser Hair Reduction (Al A Carte) Price may vary due to size of area

Lip, chin, brow, sideburns, naval strip	\$50 Per Treatment
Lip and chin, hand and fingers, feet and toes	\$75 Per Treatment
Underarms, bikini line, back neck, front neck,	\$100 Per Treatment
or cheeks	
Full bikini, buttocks, shoulders	\$150 Per Treatment
Lower back, upper back, chest, abdomen, full face, or	\$200 Per Treatment
bikini and underarms, full Brazilian	
Back, lower legs, upper legs	\$300 Per Treatment
Full legs	\$450 Per Treatment

HERMAN

#### CO2 Resurfacing Laser

CoolPeel (price per treatment)	<ul><li>\$850 Face only</li><li>\$1,300 Face and Neck</li><li>\$1,700 Face, Neck &amp; Chest</li><li>\$750 Eyes add-on</li></ul>
CoolPeel (packaging price. Tx of 3)	\$2150 Face only \$3,300 Face and Neck \$3,900 Face, Neck & Chest
*If receiving a package of CoolPeel and need upgra	de in small area around mouth or forehead to

\*If receiving a package of CoolPeel and need upgrade in small area around mouth or forehead to Deka, can upgrade half face or less Deka for \$400. If upgrading to eyes close to lids, upgrade to Deka is \$750 as eye treatments include different eye protection and more time.

Tetra CO2 (price per treatment)	\$1700 Face only \$1,900 Face and Neck \$2,200 Face, Neck & Chest \$400 add-on to CoolPeel
Tetra CO2 (packaging price. Tx of 3)	\$4,500 Face only \$5,100 Face and Neck \$6,000 Face, Neck & Chest

## Laser Packages (All packages include 8 treatments) Price may vary due to size of area

Lip, chin, brow, sideburns, naval strip	\$350.00
Lip and chin, hand and fingers, feet and toes	\$500.00
Underarms, bikini line, back neck, front neck	\$700.00
or cheeks	
Full bikini, buttocks, shoulders	\$1000.00
Lower back, upper back, chest, abdomen, full face, or	\$1400.00
bikini and underarms, full Brazilian	
Back, lower legs, upper legs	\$2000.00



Full legs

Sclerotherapy for Veins	
Initial Treatment	\$400
Each Additional Treatment	\$300
Cryotherapy	
10 Lesions	\$75
Sebaceous Hyperplasia	
Up to 5 Lesions	\$125
After first 5 Lesions	\$20 each
Cosmelan Peel	\$900 (includes at home care)
SkinMedica Peel	
Rejuvenize Peel	\$265
Vitalize Peel	\$190
Skin product lines	
Latisse 5mL	\$185
Upneeq	\$200 *Driego vort
ZO	*Prices vary

\*Prices vary \*Prices vary \*Prices vary

\*Prices vary \$180 for a 1 month supply

Upneeq ZO Obagi Skin Medica Revision Elta Skinade